Inmate Bookings Report TXTOMGREENPROD

Date Range: Wednesday, July 29, 2015 - Thursday, July 30, 2015 Sort By: Inmate Name

Nodes: Main Jail

Main Jail
SO # DOB Confined Arresting Charges Warrant #/Issuing Bond Amt./Type Image
Inmate's Name Description Agency Authority

93744 03/27/1973 07/30/2015 SAPD ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLI COMPLAINT/TOM G No Bond Yes

CAMARGO, MELISSA ANN WF 5'03"180 1:52 AM

50398 05/22/1961 07/29/2015 SAPD ASSAULT CLASS C COMPLAINT/15-M01 350.00/Surety Bond Yes
DAWKINS, JOYCE ELAINE, SMITH WF 5'02"120 12:56 AM

93741 02/18/1981 07/29/2015 TGSO POSS CS PG 1 >=4G<200G COMPLAINT/TOM G No Bond Yes
DURAN, DAVIN DON WM 5'09"250 11:46 AM POSS MARIJ >40Z<=5LBS COMPLAINT/TOM G No Bond

71239 12/15/1986 07/29/2015 MC COMM X 2 596046/15-M01780  No Bond Yes
GARCIA, SERGIO WM 510"180  2:59 PM NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED) 15-1169J2/3P2 464.00/Surety Bond
FAILURE TO APPEAR 15-2038J2/3P2 514.00/Surety Bond

86771 12/23/1992 07/29/2015 TGSO COMM*DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 15-00193/TOM GREI No Bond Yes
HESSELTINE, ANDREW JAY WM 5'07"110 4:27 PM

91991 10/01/1995 07/29/2015 TGSO COMM*CREDIT CARD OR DEBIT CARD ABUSE A-14-1300-SA/TOM ¢ No Bond Yes
NEEL, ASHLYNN RANAE WEF 5'03"260 3:32 PM
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Inmate Bookings Report

Date Range: Wednesday, July 29, 2015 - Thursday, July 30, 2015

Nodes: Main Jail

Sort By: Inmate Name

TXTOMGREENPROD

Main Jail

SO #

Inmate's Name

91879

NELSON, LINDA LAURENE
86544

OSHEA, TIMOTHY PATRICK

92034

PARTIDA, CHRISTOPHER ANTHONY

73188

PHILLIPUS, NICHOLAS SHANE
32822

PINEDA, ALFREDO BARRERA
61126

POWELL, MONICA NICOLE
76797

QUINTANA, DUSTIN ERIC

71532

RENFRO, MANDY MARIE
50436

SHOTWELL, THOMAS LLOYD, JR

66513

SMITH, CANDICE DAWN
86761

STENIX, MARCUS GREGORY
93270

VIAMOATES, EOLOGIO
93742

YNOSTROSA, MARISSA NICOLE
Total Main Jail: 25

Total Inmates: 25

Printed on 07/30/2015 7:00 AM

DOB
Description
10/25/1986
WEF 5'09"165
10/03/1984
WM 6'02"250

05/27/1997

WM 5'09"150
03/03/1989

WM 6'01"150
04/12/1967

WM 5'07"195
01/19/1984

BF 4'11"114
08/06/1990

WM 5'07"170

08/19/1987

WF 5'04"110
02/18/1969

WM 5'07"205

12/11/1983

WF 5'03"150
03/18/1982

BM 6'01"178
09/01/1982

WM 6'01"185
07/13/1995

WEF 5'04"125

Confined

07/29/2015
11:26 PM
07/29/2015
9:14 AM

07/29/2015

3:40 PM
07/29/2015

4:52 PM
07/29/2015

7:55 PM
07/29/2015

12:05 PM
07/29/2015

3:24 PM

07/29/2015

3:02 PM
07/29/2015

9:12 PM

07/29/2015

10:25 AM
07/29/2015

10:25 AM
07/29/2015

11:24 PM
07/29/2015

3:16 PM

Arresting
Agency

TGSO

SAPD

TGSO

TGSO

SAPD

SAPD

TGSO

MC

TGSO
TGSO
TGSO

TGSO

SAPD

SAPD

Charges

JIN*THEFT PROP>=$500<$1,500

RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSPORT

POSS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

COMM*BURGLARY OF BUILDING (FS)

MO*POSS MARIJ <20Z

FAIL TO IDENTIFY GIVING FALSE/FICTITIOUS INF

PAROLE VIOLATION

VOP*RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSPORT
MTR*HARRASSMENT OF PUBLIC SERVANT

CPF X1

POSS CS PG 1<1G
PAROLE VIOLATION

COMM*CREDIT CARD OR DEBIT CARD ABUSE El

MTR*POSS CS PG 1 >=1G<4G

GJI*ASSAULT FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD MEMBER W/t

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=$50<%$500

Warrant #/Issuing
Authority

14-02975/County Co

COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/TOM G
A-14-1202-SA/TOM (

14-01928L2/TOM GF

COMPLAINT/TOM G

08272013-06073126.

12-02445/County Co
D-13-0760-SB/391st
TW104830/15-M017¢

COMPLAINT/TOM G
07292015-03658996.
F12-089J2/3P2

D-12-0394-SA/391st

A-15-0557-SA/51st C

15-01189/County Co

Bond Amt./Type

No Bond

500.00/Surety Bond
642.00/Surety Bond
No Bond

1000.00/Surety Bond

500.00/Surety Bond

No Bond

No Bond
No Bond
No Bond

No Bond
No Bond
No Bond

No Bond

25000.00/Surety Bond

500.00/Surety Bond
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Image

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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